
WIDE BAY COMBINE INC. (Sunshine Coast Club Schedule)
RACE PROGRAM FOR 2025 - WEST (Includes Special Races and Averages)

Race # BASKET DAY RACE DAY TIME RACE POINT MASS + Sunshine Coast Special Races Approx to Club Point Score
1 Fri 6/6/25 Sat 7/6/25 9am DURONG MASS 176K
2 Fri 13/6/25 Sat 14/6/25 9am DURONG MASS 176K
3 Fri 20/6/25 Sat 21/6/25 9am DURONG MASS 176K
4 Fri 27/6/25 Sat 28/6/25 9am CHINCHILLA MASS + Pied Race *** 235K
5 Fri 4/7/25 Sat 5/7/25 9am CHINCHILLA MASS + White Race *** 235K
6 Fri 11/7/25 Sat 12/7/25 9am CHINCHILLA MASS + Any Other Colour *** 235K
7 Fir 18/7/25 Sat 19/7/25 9am JACKSON MASS + Nambour Produce Race 1 ($50 Voucher) 335K
8 Fri 25/7/25 Sat 26/7/25 9am JACKSON MASS + Cock Bird Race *** 335K
9 Fri 1/8/25 Sat 2/8/25 9am JACKSON MASS + One Bird Nom *** 335K

10 Fri 8/8/25 Sat 9/8/25 8am+1hr ROMA MASS + Grizzle Race + Spirit House (Voucher) 420K
 11/12 Fri 15/8/25 Sat 16/8/25 8am ROMA MASS + Hen Bird Race *** + SC & Comb YBD 420K

13 Thru 21/8/25 Sat 23/8/25 7am+1hr MITCHELL MASS + Red/Mealy *** + Nambour Produce Race 2 500K
14 Thru 28/8/25 Sat 30/8/25 6.30am MITCHELL MASS + YBGR + OBGR + Two Birder *** 500K

 15/16 Thru 4/9/25 Sat 6/9/25 6.30am MORVEN MASS + SC + Comb. AAD 585K
17 Thurs 11/9/25 Sat 13/9/25 6.30am MORVEN MASS + Bill Baker Memorial 585K
18 Thurs 18/9/25 Sat 20/9/25 EAP CHARLEVILLE MASS 675K

FORTNIGHTS REST NO RACE FORTNIGHTS REST NO RACING
19 Wed 8/10/25 Sat 11/10/25 TBA QUILPIE MASS   500 mls 870K
20 Wed 8/10/25 "              " TBA WINDORAH MASS  Longest Race 600 mls 1045K

Key *** Winner takes all
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